Mid-Western Educational Researcher

Volume 20 | Issue 2

Article 8

2007

Back Matter

Deborah Bainer Jenkins University of West Georgia

Adrian Rodgers
The Ohio State University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.bgsu.edu/mwer How does access to this work benefit you? Let us know!

Recommended Citation

Jenkins, Deborah Bainer and Rodgers, Adrian (2007) "Back Matter," *Mid-Western Educational Researcher*. Vol. 20: Iss. 2, Article 8.

Available at: https://scholarworks.bgsu.edu/mwer/vol20/iss2/8

This Back Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at ScholarWorks@BGSU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Mid-Western Educational Researcher by an authorized editor of ScholarWorks@BGSU.

The Mid-Western Educational Research Association

| A gift membership has b | een given to you, | |
|---|---|--|
| by | | |
| research groups in the subscription to the <i>Mid-V</i> reduced registration fees | United States and Canada. You Vestern Educational Researcher, the | cognized, well-respected educational rone-year membership includes a association's journal. Members pay tober. The conference attracts many by your membership! |
| Gift Membership | Gift Membership Gift Men | nbership Gift Membership |
| Gift Membership | Gift Membership Gift Men | nbership Gift Membership |
| to the Mid-Western Edu that is sure to be apprece top portion of this card | icational Research Association. It ciated throughout the year. To give and use it to inform the recipient of it with your check to: Jean Pierce | th a special one-year gift membership is a gift of professional involvement e your gift membership, fill out the of the gift membership. Fill out the — LEPF Dept. — Northern Illinois U |
| | Person Receiving Gift Membership | Person Giving Gift Membership |
| Name | Git Weinbersinp | Girt Membersinp |
| Address | | |
| Affiliation | | |
| Work Phone | | |
| Home Phone | | |
| E-mail | | |
| Fax | | |
| Division preference(optional) | | |

Make your check payable to MWERA.

Professional Membership—Enclose a check for \$45

Student Membership—Enclose a check for \$25



The Ohio State University 2500 Kenny Road Columbus, Ohio 43210 Nonprofit Org. U.S. Postage PAID Columbus, Ohio Permit No. 711